
1495 1500 1505 1510 1515
Time btjd

0.9980

0.9985

0.9990

0.9995

1.0000

1.0005

Fl
ux

TOI_1001.01

epoch
in transit



0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75
Phased Time [d]

0.9975

1.0000

1.0025

1.0050

1.0075

1.0100

1.0125

1.0150

Transit 0

Transit 1

Transit 2

Transit 3

Transit 4

Transit 5

Transit 7

Transit 8

Transit 9

Transit 10

TOI_1001.01 Transits



0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.00
Phased Times [d]

0.9980

0.9985

0.9990

0.9995

1.0000

1.0005

Folded
Box1DSmooth

TOI_1001.01 Folded Transits



2.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

0.5

Fl
ux

 (p
pk

)

Model

2.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5
convolution
Primary -1568.8
Secondary -33.9
Tertiary -1529.0
Positive 133.6
False Alarm Threshold

TOI_1001.01 ModShift



0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
Phase

20

15

10

5

0

No
rm

al
ize

d 
Fl

ux

LPP Binning for Target

LPP Bins

0 20 40 60 80 100
Bin Number

20

15

10

5

0

LPP Norm = 188.943

TOI_1001.01 Lpp



0.20 0.22 0.24 0.26 0.28 0.30
odd transit (phase)

0.9980

0.9985

0.9990

0.9995

1.0000

1.0005

Depth:1.00 +- 0.00

1 sigma

0.70 0.72 0.74 0.76 0.78 0.80
even transit (phase)

0.9980

0.9985

0.9990

0.9995

1.0000

1.0005

Depth:1.00 +- 0.00

1 sigma

TOI_1001.01 OddEven



0.42 0.44 0.46 0.48 0.50 0.52 0.54 0.56
Phase From Transit

15.00

15.25

15.50

15.75

16.00

16.25

16.50

16.75

17.00

Nu
m

be
r o

f D
at

a 
Po

in
ts

In Transit Coverage

TOI_1001.01 TransitPhaseCoverage



0.2 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

0.0010

0.0005

0.0000

0.0005

P=
0.

96
58

23

SWEET: Folded at 1/2, 1, and 2 times the period

0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

0.0010

0.0005

0.0000

0.0005

P=
1.

93
16

5

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5

0.0010

0.0005

0.0000

0.0005

P=
3.

86
32

9
TOI_1001.01 Sweet


